
RESULTADOS OFICIALES DAMAS

100 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Sara Elizabeth Fuentes Hernández M. Phoenix 14,55 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 30 Yovella Olate Rivas S. Chillán 14,99 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Katherine Eisele Vera U. Lagos 14,01 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Hilda maricell Vergara golzalez M. Phoenix 16,98 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 40 Carola andrea Alcaman Neculqueo M.Temuco 17,83 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Karin Paola Carrillo Jaramillo M. Coronel 15,45 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Sandra del Pilar Troncoso Muñoz M. Phoenix 17,33 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Mireya Edilia leiva espinoza A. Francés 18,96 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Jenniffer Paola Castañeda Pérez M. Phoenix 20,52 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 50 Sylvia catalan calfiñanco M.Temuco 29,72 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Claudia Thomas Poblete S. Chillán 17,29 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Anaceli Ginette Briceño Rios M. Valdivia 18,01 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 55 Fabiola de la Barra Donoso M. Valdivia 18,4 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 55 Gloria Patricia Hernández Aravena M. Phoenix 20,6 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Ana María Pérez Lagos M. Phoenix 20,01 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Dedy Eugenia Soto Pozas M. Phoenix 22,49 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 olivia cofre gajardo Astalc 22,07 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Erika Araneda Echeverria Astalc 23,91 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 65 Margarita Haydee Lizama Soto M. Phoenix 23,85 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 65 Magdalena Catalán Calfiñanco M.Temuco 28,51 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Susana Rodriguez Osorio Astalc 21,6 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Yolanda Palma Garay Astalc 24,49 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

200 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Sara Elizabeth Fuentes Hernández M. Phoenix 29,93 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 30 Yovella Olate Rivas S. Chillán 30,26 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Melisa Floody Munita M. Phoenix 31,55 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Claudia Andrea Contreras Soto M. Phoenix 39,97 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Katherine Eisele Vera U. Lagos 29,18 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Pamela Cecilia mella alvarez U. Lagos 33,52 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 40 Hilda maricell Vergara golzalez M. Phoenix 36,34 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 40 Carola andrea Alcaman Neculqueo M.Temuco 38,01 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Karin Paola Carrillo Jaramillo M. Coronel 32,26 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Alejandra Cecilia Pineda Ramirez U. Lagos 35,04 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 45 María Leonor Viejo Bolbarán M. Valdivia 36,51 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 45 Sandra del Pilar Troncoso Muñoz M. Phoenix 38,28 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
5 45 Marcela Alcaman Neculqueo A. Ñielol 46,29 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Marisol Lovera Muñoz S. Chillán 36,79 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Mireya Edilia leiva espinoza A. Francés 40,21 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 50 Jenniffer Paola Castañeda Pérez M. Phoenix 45,44 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Anaceli Ginette Briceño Rios M. Valdivia 38,63 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Ana Ruiz Rubilar M. Valdivia 42,69 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 55 Rossana Rodríguez Aguero M. Valdivia 46,88 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 55 Gloria Patricia Hernández Aravena M. Phoenix 47,36 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Ana María Pérez Lagos M. Phoenix 44,47 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Dedy Eugenia Soto Pozas M. Phoenix 49,79 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Nelda Eliana Bustos Fuentes M.Temuco 43,8 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 olivia cofre gajardo Astalc 49,99 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Susana Rodriguez Osorio Astalc 52,03 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 70 Ana del Carmen Mayorga Cid M. Phoenix 1.47,16 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Yolanda Palma Garay Astalc 59,88 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

400 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Denise Andrea Ortiz Pizarro M. Nancagua 1.07,58 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Natalia Denise Minte Hernández U. Lagos 1.16,39 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Katherine Eisele Vera U. Lagos 1.06,85 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Ingrid Aixa Hinostroza Lara Atletico Temuco1.14,39 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 40 Pamela Cecilia mella alvarez U. Lagos 1.17,29 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23



400 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 Alejandra Cecilia Pineda Ramirez U. Lagos 1.17,29 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Sandra del Pilar Troncoso Muñoz M. Phoenix 1.20,23 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Nelly Flores Hernández A. Yumbel 1.46,91 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Jenniffer Paola Castañeda Pérez M. Phoenix 1.48,66 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 50 Marilena Calderón Curihuinca M. Phoenix 1.49,55 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Natalia Natividad Castillo Salazar Atletico Temuco1.27,08 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Ana Ruiz Rubilar M. Valdivia 1.32,98 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 55 Magaly Provoste González A. Yumbel 1.34,97 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 55 Gloria Patricia Hernández Aravena M. Phoenix 1.49,28 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Nelda Eliana Bustos Fuentes M.Temuco 1:36.80 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 olivia cofre gajardo Astalc 1:56.52 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 65 Margarita Haydee Lizama Soto M. Phoenix 2:30.03 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

800 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Denise Andrea Ortiz Pizarro M. Nancagua 2.46,94 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Natalia Denise Minte Hernández U. Lagos 3.08,61 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 35 Claudia Andrea Contreras Soto M. Phoenix 3.42,28 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 María José Palma Geisser M. Phoenix 3.51,83 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Alejandra Cecilia Pineda Ramirez U. Lagos 3.28,05 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Marilena Calderón Curihuinca M. Phoenix 4.57,33 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Ana Ruiz Rubilar M. Valdivia 3.33,60 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Magaly Provoste González A. Yumbel 4.02,43 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Margarita Haydee Lizama Soto M. Phoenix 5.46,70 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Dominga Cortez Los Robles 8.31,93 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

1500 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Claudia Andrea Contreras Soto M. Phoenix 7.28,67 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 María José Palma Geisser M. Phoenix 7.55,83 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Carola andrea Alcaman Neculqueo M.Temuco 8.12,65 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Marcela Alcaman Neculqueo A. Ñielol 8.17,40 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Nelly Flores Hernández A. Yumbel 7.53,38 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Sylvia catalan calfiñanco M.Temuco 9.54,13 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Natalia Natividad Castillo Salazar Atletico Temuco6.06,69 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Magaly Provoste González A. Yumbel 7.48,67 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Magdalena Catalán Calfiñanco M.Temuco 9.53,61 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

5000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Eliana Isabel Vásquez Olguín A. Ñielol 19.45,74 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Beatriz Huechuman Cirrihuinca Atletico TemucoSM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Ingrid Aixa Hinostroza Lara Atletico TemucoSM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

80 METROS VALLAS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 55 Brigitte Reinecke Schilling M. Valdivia 17,00 +0.6 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Jose Valderrama Henriquez Astalc 21,61 +0.6 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Sara Elizabeth Fuentes Hernández M. Phoenix 3.82 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Melisa Floody Munita M. Phoenix 3.90 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Marisol Lovera Muñoz S. Chillán 3.38 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Fabiola de la Barra Donoso M. Valdivia 2.85 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Rossana Rodríguez Aguero M. Valdivia 1.87 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Maria Angelica Donoso Lehmann M. Valdivia 2.77 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Yolanda Palma Garay Astalc 2.02 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

SALTO ALTO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 55 Brigitte Reinecke Schilling M. Valdivia 1.20 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Maria Angelica Donoso Lehmann M. Valdivia 1.10 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

SALTO TRIPLE
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 45 María Leonor Viejo Bolbarán M. Valdivia 7.22 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Claudia Thomas Poblete S. Chillán 6.48 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Fabiola de la Barra Donoso M. Valdivia 5.55 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Maria Angelica Donoso Lehmann M. Valdivia 7.05 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23



LANZAMIENTO BALA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Leslye Beatriz Torrejon Ortiz S. Antofagasta 8.17 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Maria Eliana Oyarzún San Martín Olímpico 8.57 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Enriqueta Llanca D. Curicó 7.38 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 60 Anamaria Muñoz Neira Asecon 1.45 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Maria Loreto Diaz Valdes Sporting 7.30 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 70 Isabel jerez torres Astalc 4.73 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Maria Quiroz Lira Astalc 5.60 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO DISCO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Carolina Arnoes Cifuentes Nuñez Olímpico Curicó 29.73 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Valentina Salazar Corrales Los Robles 14.44 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Brigitte Reinecke Schilling M. Valdivia 23.23 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Maria Eliana Oyarzún San Martín Olímpico 22.45 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Cecilia Gavilán Quilodrán A. Yumbel 19.45 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 60 Anamaria Muñoz Neira Asecon 10.86 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 60 Maria Corrales Uribe Los Robles 9.57 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
5 60 Pilar Arzola Navarrete Astalc 9.25 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Erika Araneda Echeverria Astalc 13.10 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Juana Silva Monsalve Astalc 12.22 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Maria Quiroz Lira Astalc 10.48 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO MARTILLO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Leslye Beatriz Torrejon Ortiz S. Antofagasta 44.65 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Carolina Arnoes Cifuentes Nuñez Olímpico Curicó 36.01 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 35 Valentina Salazar Corrales Los Robles 16.30 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Cecilia Gavilán Quilodrán A. Yumbel 28.60 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Enriqueta Llanca D. Curicó 23.27 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 60 Maria Corrales Uribe Los Robles 13.62 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Maria Loreto Diaz Valdes Sporting 21.07 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 70 Susana Rodriguez Osorio Astalc 18.64 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 70 Isabel jerez torres Astalc 11.98 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Juana Silva Monsalve Astalc 25.59 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO MARTELETE
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Carolina Arnoes Cifuentes Nuñez Olímpico Curicó 10.06 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Valentina Salazar Corrales Los Robles 6.26 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Maria Eliana Oyarzún San Martín Olímpico 11.18 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Cecilia Gavilán Quilodrán A. Yumbel 10.74 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Maria Loreto Diaz Valdes Sporting 8.94 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 70 Isabel jerez torres Astalc 5.13 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Juana Silva Monsalve Astalc 7.88 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO JABALINA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 60 Enriqueta Llanca D. Curicó 17.41 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Maria Corrales Uribe Los Robles 11.31 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 60 Anamaria Muñoz Neira Asecon 8.28 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Erika Araneda Echeverria Astalc 11.33 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Maria Quiroz Lira Astalc 11.30 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23



RESULTADOS OFICIALES  VARONES

100 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Guillermo Vergara barrera M. Phoenix 14,54 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Miguel angel Soto ruiz M.Coronel 12,16 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Néstor Gonzalo Ulloa Sepúlveda M. Phoenix 13,86 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 35 jorge verdejo olabe M. Phoenix 14,64 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Sebastian Brintrup M. Valdivia 12,97 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Eduardo Andrés Parada Silva M. Valdivia 13,63 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Marco Llaupe Trureo A. Ñielol 15,05 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Gonzalo Andrés Leiva Parra S. Chillán 12,67 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Omar Andres Saldias Duran A. Ñielol 13,32 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 50 Angel Rauschenbach Sedano M. Phoenix 16,77 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Claudio Iraira Quezada S. Chillán 13,05 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Oscar Sergio de la jara jara U. Católica 13,76 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Juan Fernando Concha Grabinger J. Ramsay 15,34 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 70 Osvaldo Victor Escarez Gallardo M. Valdivia 16,28 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 70 Adolfo Castro Bustamante M. Valdivia 16,3 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 70 Jose Valderrama Henriquez Astalc 16,77 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
5 70 Omar Abelardo Contreras Correa M. Valdivia 16,78 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
6 70 Jose Millao Bustamante A. Ancud 17,66 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
7 70 Nivaldo Orrego Lopez Astalc 20,91 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 José Espejo Flores S. Chillán 17,39 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 75 Luis Saavedra Pasten A. Ancud 17,79 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 pedro vidal vidal Astalc 19,62 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

200 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 35 Miguel angel Soto ruiz M.Coronel 25,19 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Cristian Almuna Villagra U. Lagos 27,19 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 35 Álvaro Alonso Cid Escudero Atletico Temuco 30,96 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
4 35 Jorge Alberto Pérez Asenjo M. Valdivia 31,89 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Sebastian Brintrup M. Valdivia 26,46 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Alfredo Oelckers Arriagada U. Lagos 27,08 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 40 Francisco Javier Millas Fredericksen M. Valdivia 28,45 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Eduardo Andrés Parada Silva M. Valdivia 28,44 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Marco Llaupe Trureo A. Ñielol 30,86 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Gonzalo Andrés Leiva Parra S. Chillán 25,68 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Omar Andres Saldias Duran A. Ñielol 27,6 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Claudio Iraira Quezada S. Chillán 26,6 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Oscar Sergio de la jara jara U. Católica 28,83 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Carlos Horn Venegas M. Valdivia 29,26 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Luis Alberto Oporto Cuevas CAS Arica 34,03 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Osvaldo Victor Escarez Gallardo M. Valdivia 34,39 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Luis Saavedra Pasten A. Ancud 37,95 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 75 José Espejo Flores S. Chillán 39,14 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 75 Ignacio Soto Otey M. Valdivia 43,08 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 pedro vidal vidal Astalc 40,53 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

400 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Gerardo alejandro carvajal sanhuezaAsecon 58,2 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 30 Daniel Eliecer Curriman Mellado Atletico Temuco1.03,25 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Cristian Almuna Villagra U. Lagos 59,52 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Álvaro Alonso Cid Escudero Atletico Temuco1.08,66 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 35 Jorge Alberto Pérez Asenjo M. Valdivia 1.13,44 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Jorge Medina Puebla M. Nancagua 57,88 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Francisco Javier Millas Fredericksen M. Valdivia 1.04,69 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Alex Misael campos godoy M. Phoenix 1.12,47 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Luis Alberto Reyes Quezada M. Phoenix 1.16,16 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Angel Rauschenbach Sedano M. Phoenix 1.30,45 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Claudio Iraira Quezada S. Chillán 1.00,61 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Manuel Jesus Carrasco Gaete S. Chillán 1.03,09 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 55 Luis Briceño Martinez S. Chillán 1.13,38 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23



400 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 60 German Shibar Arias S. Puerto Montt 1.12,55 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Carlos Horn Venegas M. Valdivia 1.08,18 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Jose del Carmen Alarcon Barriga M.Temuco 1.17,22 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Juan Huenchuleo Avalos A. Ancud 1.25,97 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Ignacio Soto Otey M. Valdivia 1.37,37 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

800 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Gerardo alejandro carvajal sanhuezaAsecon 2.18,73 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Ariel Esteban Pizarro Gajardo Master Nancagua2.19,36 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 jorge verdejo olabe M. Phoenix 3.02,50 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Alfredo Oelckers Arriagada U. Lagos 2.28,59 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 40 Patricio Alejandro Quintana Rivas Libre 2.41,46 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Alex Misael campos godoy M. Phoenix 2.59,90 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Manuel Jesus Carrasco Gaete S. Chillán 2.34,60 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Luis Briceño Martinez S. Chillán 2.40,57 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 jorge luis viveros morales Runners Coronel3.09,84 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 José Rolando González Leiva M.Iquique 3.12,64 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Jose del Carmen Alarcon Barriga M.Temuco 2.52,09 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

1500 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Aldo jonathan briceño antilef Cronos 4.37,17 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 30 Daniel Eliecer Curriman Mellado Atletico Temuco4.52,73 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Ariel Esteban Pizarro Gajardo Master Nancagua4.40,26 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 Álvaro Alonso Cid Escudero Atletico Temuco4.53,47 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Patricio Alejandro Quintana Rivas Libre 5.29,57 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Alex Misael campos godoy M. Phoenix 6.14,57 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Carlos David Gómez Gómez Cam. Ñuble 5.17,51 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Marcelo Soto Grandón S. Chillán 5.10,77 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Luis Briceño Martinez S. Chillán 5.14,86 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 jorge luis viveros morales Runners Coronel5.51,00 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 German Shibar Arias S. Puerto Montt 6.02,70 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 60 José Rolando González Leiva M.Iquique 6.35,96 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Jose del Carmen Alarcon Barriga M.Temuco 5.55,12 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Wiston Eduardo Rocher Ferrada M. Las Condes 11.08,47 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

5000 METROS PLANOS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Aldo jonathan briceño antilef Cronos SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 30 Luis Daniel Mella Cid Asecon SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Javier Eduardo Garrido Garrido Atletico Temuco SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 35 jorge verdejo olabe M. Phoenix SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Pedro Melinao Canales A. Ñielol SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Carlos David Gómez Gómez Cam. Ñuble SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 Marcelo Soto Grandón S. Chillán 20.48,59 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Rolando Hernandez Barria S. Chillán 20.57,08 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 German Shibar Arias S. Puerto Montt SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Juan Huenchuleo Avalos A. Ancud SM Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

80 METROS VALLAS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 70 Jose Valderrama Henriquez Astalc 21,61 +0.6 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

100 METROS VALLAS
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 60 José Rolando González Leiva M.Iquique 25,34 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Luis Sebastián Hurtado Gómez S.Copiapó 26.43 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

SALTO ALTO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 60 José Óscar González Muñoz A. Tome 1.10 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Sergio Alejandro Gallardo Pérez S. Chillán 1.25 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23



SALTO LARGO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Gerardo alejandro carvajal sanhuezaAsecon 4.53 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 30 Guillermo Vergara barrera M. Phoenix 3.87 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 40 Sebastian Brintrup M. Valdivia 4.98 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Eduardo Andrés Parada Silva M. Valdivia 4.28 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 45 Luis Alberto Reyes Quezada M. Phoenix 3.62 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Angel Rauschenbach Sedano M. Phoenix 3.03 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 55 John robinson araneda Gálvez M.Coronel 4.65 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 55 Manuel Jesus Carrasco Gaete S. Chillán 3.89 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 José Óscar González Muñoz A. Tome 3.58 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Sergio Alejandro Gallardo Pérez S. Chillán 3.50 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Luis Sebastián Hurtado Gómez S.Copiapó 3.20 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 65 Luis Alberto Oporto Cuevas CAS Arica 3.16 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 José Espejo Flores S. Chillán 3.35 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

SALTO TRIPLE
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA VV TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 60 José Óscar González Muñoz A. Tome 8.07 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Sergio Alejandro Gallardo Pérez S. Chillán 7.33 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Luis Sebastián Hurtado Gómez S.Copiapó 7.11 S/V Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO BALA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Eduardo Antonio Mera Massri M. Valdivia 11.84 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 35 Jorge Alberto Pérez Asenjo M. Valdivia 7.63 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 45 Luis Alberto Reyes Quezada M. Phoenix 7.96 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 50 Jorge Mardones Salas M. Valdivia 12.93 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Patricio Ruiz tagle metzner M.Coronel 11.32 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 50 Carlos Caceres Rodriguez M. Valdivia 11.23 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Alexis Alfredo Mora Albornoz M. Las Condes 10.14 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Arturo Melcher Bidart M.Coronel 10.57 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Hugo Antonio Arévalo Neira A. Yumbel 10.48 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 65 fidel Rosas Alarcon M. Valdivia 9.03 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Juan Carlos Brintrup M. Valdivia 7.58 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Sergio Ismael Contreras Wihlem M. Valdivia 6.54 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 95 Osvaldo Arriagada Saavedra A. Yumbel 5.35 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO DISCO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 50 Carlos Caceres Rodriguez M. Valdivia 41.46 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 50 Jorge Mardones Salas M. Valdivia 38.98 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Lucio vicencio urrutia M. Valdivia 36.83 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 60 Alexis Alfredo Mora Albornoz M. Las Condes 29.87 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Arturo Melcher Bidart M.Coronel 37.98 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Pedro Evaristo Reyes Candia Asecon 32.93 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 65 Hugo Antonio Arévalo Neira A. Yumbel 31.32 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Cristian Smitmans Lavandero M.Temuco 33.61 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 70 Adolfo Castro Bustamante M. Valdivia 29.00 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 70 Juan Carlos Brintrup M. Valdivia 21.82 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Sergio Ismael Contreras Wihlem M. Valdivia 12.88 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO MARTILLO
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Eduardo Antonio Mera Massri M. Valdivia 45.32 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Lucio vicencio urrutia M. Valdivia 38.41 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Pedro Evaristo Reyes Candia Asecon 31.64 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Patricio Rodolfo Vega González Los Robles 15.86 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Cristian Smitmans Lavandero M.Temuco 32.33 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 95 Osvaldo Arriagada Saavedra A. Yumbel 16.24 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23

LANZAMIENTO MARTELETE
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 30 Eduardo Antonio Mera Massri M. Valdivia 13.25 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Lucio vicencio urrutia M. Valdivia 15.70 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Pedro Evaristo Reyes Candia Asecon 11.76 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Patricio Rodolfo Vega González Los Robles 6.17 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Cristian Smitmans Lavandero M.Temuco 13.54 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 95 Osvaldo Arriagada Saavedra A. Yumbel 7.49 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23



LANZAMIENTO JABALINA
LUGAR CAT ATLETA CLUB MARCA TORNEO UBICACIÓN FECHA

1 50 Patricio Ruiz tagle metzner M.Coronel 35.42 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 60 Alexis Alfredo Mora Albornoz M. Las Condes 23.01 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 65 Arturo Melcher Bidart M.Coronel 22.09 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
2 65 Hugo Antonio Arévalo Neira A. Yumbel 20.52 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
3 65 Patricio Rodolfo Vega González Los Robles 18.36 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 70 Adolfo Castro Bustamante M. Valdivia 25.21 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 75 Wiston Eduardo Rocher Ferrada M. Las Condes 12.37 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23
1 80 Sergio Ismael Contreras Wihlem M. Valdivia 11.64 Verano en Valdivia Valdivia, Chile 25-02-23


